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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago  
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER  

Project Name: Parts and Service for Heavy Machinery and Snow 

Equipment 

P r o c u r e m e n t  S p e c i a l i s t :  L o l i t a  H e n d r i x   

S p e c i f i c a t i o n  N o :   9 7 6 9 3 4   Lead Department: Assets, and Information Services 

Conference Date: Wednesday, April 6, 2022  Conference Location: Microsoft Teams Conference Call   

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Tacho Gamino 

Walter Payton Power Equipment, 
LLC  

TGamino@WPPECrane.com 

 

Charles Barger 
Boschung America, LLC  cbarger@boschungamerica.com 

 

Mike Norwood MacQueen Emergency  
mike.norwood@macqueengroup.com 

 

Scott Tink 
Boschung America, LLC  scott.tink@boschungamerica.com 

 

John Szyszko City of Chicago  
John.Szyszko@cityofchicago.org 

 

Mark Chapulis City of Chicago  
Mark.Chapulis@cityofchicago.org 

 

Robert Leo McCann Inc.  
rleo@mccannonline.com 

 

Tony Gonzalez (Guest) Tri-Angle Fab  
joegonzalez@tri-anglefab.com 

 

mailto:joegonzalez@tri-anglefab.com
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Quinton  
 

P.R. Streich and Sons, Inc. 
  

quinton@prstreich.com 

 

Dave Fontanetta Russo Power  

dfontanetta@russopower.com 

  

Jerry Donlon Standard Equipment Company  jdonlon@standardequipment.com  

Geoff Bing Boschung America, LLC  rgb@boschungamerica.com  

B. Watson City Utility Equipment Company  bwatson@cityutilityequipment.com  

Gary Bell City of Chicago  Gary.Bell@cityofchicago.org  

Steve Toninato MacQueen Group Inc.  steve.toninato@macqueengroup.com  

Bernie Harges City of Chicago  Bernie.Harges@cityofchicago.org  

Lolita Hendrix City of Chicago  Lolita.Hendrix@cityofchicago.org  

     

mailto:bwatson@cityutilityequipment.com
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